TRAVERSE
SURFACE/CEILING/GARAGE
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 05/27/22
Traverse_Spec_Sheet (Strike Optics)_R01

AMERICAN
SOLUTIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
– – – – – –
Series Engine Watts CCT/CRI11 Optics Voltage Control Options
TRV-D Traverse Down Light 24L-27 27 Watt - LED array
24L-55 55 Watt - LED array
36L-80 80 Watts - LED array
48L-110 110 Watts - LED array
60L-136 136 Watts - LED array
3K7 3000K,
70 CRI
4K7 4000K,
70 CRI
5K7 5000K,
70 CRI
2 Type II
3 Type III
4F Type IV, Forward
4W Type IV, Wide
5R Type V, rectangular
2x2 Narrow spot flood
5x5 Medium flood
Example: TRV-D–24L-27–3K7–3–UNV–PCU–DBT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
UNV 120–277V
347 347V
480 480V
CONTROLS
Precommissioned Ordering Information:
When ordering a fixture with the Lighting Controls options, additional information will be required to complete the order. The Lighling
Controls Commissioning Form or alternate schedule information must be completed. This form includes Project location, Group information,
and Operating schedules. For more detailed information please our website or contact Current tech support at (864) 678-1000.
Lighting fixtures with Motion control (SWPM) require the mounting height of the fixture for selection of the lens.
Examples: TRV-D–24L-45–AM–3–UNV–SWP–BL
	 TRV-D–24L-45–AM–3–UNV–SWPM–20F–BL
MOB Ordering Information:
When ordering a fixture with a dimming occupancy sensor (MOB), please specify the appropriate information. These settings are specified
in the ordering as shown in the example below.
Example: TRV-D–24L-45–AM–T3–UNV–MOB – 1 to 20 min. – 33% to 50% – ??? – BL
High to Dim Delay Low Level Mounting Height (ft.)
– –
Sensor Options Electrical Options Finish
PCU Photocell. button Universal
2PF Dual power feed2,3,10
BPC Cold weather battery pack4
MOB Motion Sensor
33% or 50%
dimming+-3,5,7,9
GENI-XX Energeni6
Notes:
1 Indoor use only
2 Not available on 24L-27
3 Not available @ 347V or 480V
4 36L-80 only, not available with SWP or SWPM control options
5 Not avilable on 48L-110 or 60L-136
6 When ordering Energeni, specify the routine setting code (example GENI-04). See
Energeni brochure and instructions for setting table and options. Not available with
sensor options.
7 Not available with other control or sensor options. PEC is available with MOB.
8 Specify group and zone.
9 Specify time delay; dimming level and mounting height.
10 Not available with SWP or SWPM control options.
11 This product is approved by the Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission.
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth